NEW JERSEY RACING COMMISSION WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2013 TRENTON OFFICE

140 EAST FRONT STREET, 4TH FLOOR, TRENTON, NEW JERSEY

1:00 P.M. EXECUTIVE SESSION/1:30 P.M. PUBLIC MEETING

A. Agenda Items Requiring Formal Action

- 1A. Consider the joint petition, of the New Jersey Sports & Exposition Authority, as the holder of the New Jersey account wagering license, and Darby Development, LLC, as manager of the day-to-day and business operations of the New Jersey account wagering system, for approval of ODS Technologies, L.P. (doing business as "TVG NETWORK") to provide the platform wagering services (that is, telephone & internet/computer related services) for the New Jersey account wagering system.
- 1B. In the event the Racing Commission determines to approve item A) above, consider the issuance of a Racing Commission vendor license to ODS Technologies, L.P. (doing business as "TVG NETWORK") to provide the platform wagering services (that is, telephone & internet/computer related services) for the New Jersey account wagering system.

B. Agenda Items For Discussion and Information

1. Discussion concerning Mid Atlantic States Medication Policy.